ICP DAS CO., LTD           Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition System
3
U
nm
anaged Ethernet Sw
itches    N
S-205PF series/N
SM

3-48
High Reliability Industrial Ethernet Switch for Rugged Environment
IntroductionOrdering Information
NS-205PFT CR Multi-mode, ST Connector, 4-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch (RoHS)
IntroductionAccessories
MDR-60-48 48V/1.25A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Left Side View Front View Right Side View Back ViewBottom ViewTop View
Left Side View Front View Right Side View Back ViewBottom ViewTop View
NS-205PFC CR
DIN-KA52F-48 48V/0.52A, 25 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DR-120-48 48V/2.5A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
NS-205PF series
NS-205PF series
Multi-mode, SC Connector, 4-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch (RoHS)
NS-205PFCS CR Single-mode 30 Km, SC Connector, 4-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port
Switch (RoHS)
NS-205PFCS-60 CR
Single-mode 60 Km, SC Connector, 4-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port
Switch (RoHS)
NSM-205PFT CR Multi-mode, ST Connector, 4-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch; metal
case (RoHS)